
Thursday 9/1/2022 $25.00 2554 Mike Rosley
Friday 9/2/2022 $25.00 2478 Kathy Boe
Saturday 9/3/2022 $25.00 2553 Sarah Shackelform-Haseley
SUNDAY 9/4/2022 $100.00 62 Shiloh Lodge #1
Monday 9/5/2022 $25.00 347 Ken Grenz
Tuesday 9/6/2022 $25.00 2689 Troy Lund
Wednesday 9/7/2022 $25.00 927 Paul Kerzman
Thursday 9/8/2022 $25.00 2640 Shane Reiter
Friday 9/9/2022 $25.00 1975 Billy Brown
Saturday 9/10/2022 $25.00 35 Tracey Pfarr
SUNDAY 9/11/2022 $100.00 519 Kami Olson
Monday 9/12/2022 $25.00 705 Joseph Keeler
Tuesday 9/13/2022 $25.00 2133 Sandra Olson
Wednesday 9/14/2022 $25.00 419 Robbin Manley
Thursday 9/15/2022 $300.00 2353 Larry Kropp
Friday 9/16/2022 $25.00 2126 Frank Duray
Saturday 9/17/2022 $25.00 2308 Alex Tostenson
SUNDAY 9/18/2022 $100.00 2829 Jim Harty
Monday 9/19/2022 $25.00 1207 Brad Richards
Tuesday 9/20/2022 $25.00 352 Ken Grenz
Wednesday 9/21/2022 $25.00 803 Patti Mushik
Thursday 9/22/2022 $25.00 525 Mac Widmer
Friday 9/23/2022 $25.00 1111 Jeff Muhs
Saturday 9/24/2022 $25.00 660 Tricia Germann
SUNDAY 9/25/2022 $100.00 247 Mark Olson
Monday 9/26/2022 $25.00 581 Arielle Fieber
Tuesday 9/27/2022 $25.00 370 Tracie Potter
Wednesday 9/28/2022 $25.00 358 Rory Wegenast
Thursday 9/29/2022 $25.00 701 Kevin Egli
Friday 9/30/2022 $25.00 2042 Jesse Lara


